

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.:MACMA.No.355 OF 2022

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	07.01.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr.K.Ajay Kumar, learned counsel appearing for the appellant.</p> <p>List this matter on 23.01.2026, as prayed for.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>va</p>	